HostZERO™ Microbial DNA Kit
Streamlined host depletion and bacterial DNA isolation from
mammalian samples
Highlights
• ≥90% host DNA depletion in applicable sample types.
• Only 30 minutes of hands-on time for purification of high-quality DNA.
• Unbiased cellular lysis for accurate analysis of the microbial profile.
Catalog Number:

Illumina® MiSeq® (2x250bp). Overlapping paired-end reads were assembled into complete amplicon
sequences. The composition profile was determined based on sequence counts after mapping
amplicon sequences to the known 16S rRNA genes of the eight different bacterial species contained
in the standard. Only the ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Miniprep Kit provides unbiased profiles in this
comparison.
12
Appendix D: Optimized Lysis Protocols for Bead-Beating
The following conditions with different mechanical lysis machines were validated
with minimum bias using the ZymoBIOMICS™ Microbial Community Standard
(D6300).
13
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Size
HostZERO™ Microbial DNA Kit D4310 50 preps.
Individual Kit Components Catalog No. Amount
Host Depletion Solution D4310-1-20 20 ml
Microbial Selection Buffer D4310-2-5 5 ml
Microbial Selection Enzyme D4310-3-50 50 µl
Proteinase K (lyophilized) & Storage Buffer
D3001-2-5
D3001-2-20
5 mg
20 mg
DNA/RNA Shield™ (2X Concentrate) R1200-25 25 ml
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6012-50 50
ZymoBIOMICS™ Lysis Solution D4300-1-40 40 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Binding Buffer D4300-2-100 100 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Wash Buffer 1 D4300-3-50 50 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNA Wash Buffer 2 D4300-4-60 60 ml
ZymoBIOMICS™ DNase/RNase Free Water
D4302-5-10
D4302-5-50
10 ml